Winter 2017 Adult Activities January - March
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Amazon Communitv Center * 2700 Hilvard Street. Eugene. OR 97405 * 541-682-5373

Pre-registration is
required for all
classes, trips &
presentations. Call
541-682-5373, visit
us, or go to our web:
www.getrec.org/
amazoncenter

m

Like Us on
Facebook!

Keep Up On Classes
and Events. View
Pictures, Fun Facts,
Articles, and more!

m

AUDITIONS!

Free Shakespeare In
The Park
Auditions ages 13+
HENRY V
Sat & Sun, Mar. 11-12
1- 4 pm FREE

GLORIOUS FOOD

Chocolate Covered
Strawberries $25
Fri. Feb. 10, 5:30-7pm
Must register!

Cascade Mycological

Society FREE
Wed. 7—9 pm

1/18, 2/15, 3/15, 4/19
And 5/17 DROP-IN
No registration required
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ADULT TRIPS and HIKES
Sutton Creek Hike $32
Wed. Jan. 18, 9:00 am—5:00pm

Snow and Hot Chocolate $32
Thurs. Jan. 26, 9:00 am—>5:00pm

To the Beach Rain or Shine $32
Thurs. Feb. 9, 9:00am-5:00pm

Sweet Creek Hike $32
Fri. Feb. 17, 9:00 am—3:30pm

Tillamook Cheese Factory Tour $32
Thurs. Mar. 9, 8:00am-5:00pm

Mt. Angel Monastery Tour $32
Wed. Mar. 15, 9am-5:00pm

Portland Sky Tram $32
Thurs. Mar. 23, 9:00am-5:30pm

Tamolitch Blue Pool Hike $32
Wed. Mar. 29, 9:00 am—>5:00pm

Four Stop Wine Tour $32
Sat. Apr. 8, 11:00am-5:30pm

A Bandon Adventure $32
Sat. Apr. 15, 8:00 am—5:00pm

Sahalie & Koosah Falls Hike $32
Wed. Apr. 19, 9:00 am—5:30pm

Yaquina Head Lighthouse Tour $32
Thurs. Apr. 27, 8:00am-5:30pm

Oregon City Adventure $32
Thurs. May 18, 9:00am-5:30pm

Terwilliger Hot Spring $32
Fri. May 26, 9:00am-5:00pm

ITALY

Thurs. 6:00-7:00pm FREE Talks!
1/26, 2/23, 3,23, 4,27 and 5/25

Learn about the
customs,cuisine, and traditions of Italy’s
roads less traveled.

Deborah Salari is a native Italian.

FAMILY CLAY CLASSES all ages

Family Fun With Clay

Tuesdays Jan. 31-Mar. 7, 4-5:30pm

$30: 1 adult, $30: 1 child, $15/add’l persons
Sundays Feb. 19-Mar. 19, 11a-12:30pm
$25: 1 adult, $25: 1 child, 12/add’l persons

Clay Valentine Gifts and Décor
Sundays Jan. 22 — Feb. 5
11a-12:30p $30/person

Make Mom a Gift
Sundays Apr. 23—May 7
11a-12:30p $30/person

ART, CLAY and MUSIC

Watercolor Impressions $90
Mon. Jan. 9-Feb. 27, 6:30 - 9:30pm
Wed. Jan.11—Mar.1, 1-4pm

Thurs. Jan. 12-Mar. 2, 1-4pm

Color Watermedia $99
Mon. Jan. 23—Mar. 20, 1:15 —4:15 pm

Drawing and Composition $99
Thurs. Jan. 26-Mar. 16, 9:30-12:30pm

Clay Handbuilding $90
Tues. Jan. 31—Mar. 21, 6:00-8:30pm

Clay Wheel & Handbuilding
Beginning Level: $90

Mon. Jan. 23-Mar. 20, 12:30-3pm
Mon. Jan. 23-Mar.20, 6-8:30pm
Intermediate: $117

Thurs. Jan. 19-Mar. 9, 6:00-8:30pm

Clay Open Studio
January 4—March 26

Wednesdays 6—9 pm and
Sundays 1-4 pm

No instruction provided at OPEN STUDIO.
Pre-requisite required. Call for various
pricing options.

Private Piano Lessons: NEW!
January—April, $140.00 for 8 weeks
Call us to book your lesson time.
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Hours M-F 9am-5pm
Questions?

Gina Tafoya
Center Manager
541-682-5306

Michael Cole
Programmer
541-682-6304

Josh Lutje
Teen & Trip Info
541-682-6304

Jill Sager
Office Coordinator
541-682-5373

TABLE TENNIS
We've got equipment!
Cost: 50 cents
M &F 1:30-3:30 pm
Jan. 2—June 9 Drop-In
No experience necessary!
No Tennis on: 1/16, 2/20,
3/27, 3/31 & 5/29

SHIBA for 50+
Need Medicare
Advice?
CALL: 541-736-4421
FREE Appointments
1st & 3rd Tuesdays

SELLING ON-LINE

Thurs. Mar. 30 $25
1:00-3:30pm
Best sites and more

TAKING PHOTOS
For ONLINE SALES

T/Th Jan. 17-26 $38
4:30-6:00pm
Bring your phone

541-682-5373

ADULT FITNESS CLASSES!

Aikido $95
Tues. & Thur. Jan. 17-Mar. 16, 6:45-8pm

Zumba Gold $40
Wed. Jan. 18-Mar. 22, 11:00am-12:00pm
Zumba Drop-In Fee: $5.00

Zumba Cardio $40
Wed. Jan. 18-Mar. 22, 5:30-6:30pm

Qigong for Health $35
Tues. Jan. 17—Mar. 21, 12:15-1:15pm

Tai Chi Beginner 10:40am-11:40am
Mon. Jan. 23-Mar. 20, $28
Wed. Jan. 18-Mar. 22, $35

Tai Chi Intermediate 9:30-10:30am
Mon. Jan. 23-Mar. 20, $28
Wed. Jan. 18—Mar. 22, $35

Beginning Fencing $89
Wed. Jan. 25-Mar. 15, 5:30-6:30pm

Intermediate Fencing $89
Wed. Jan. 25—Mar. 15, 6:45-7:45pm

Pilates Beginning $69

Tues. Jan. 10-Mar. 21, 6:45-7:45p
Pilates Intermediate $69
Tues. Jan. 10-Mar. 21 5:30-6:30pm

Belly Dance Beginning $50
Thurs. Jan. 19-Mar. 23, 5:30-6:30pm

Bhangra Dance $40
Thurs. Jan. 19-Mar. 9, 7:00-8:00pm

Ballet Barre & Stretch $50
Fri. Jan. 20—Mar. 24, 10:45-11:45am

Nidra Healthy Sleep $48
Thurs. Jan. 19-Feb. 23, 4:00-5:00 pm

Feldenkrais $50
Mon. Mar. 13-Apr. 17, 6:45 pm-7:45pm

TRY IT FOR FREE

January is TRY IT FOR FREE month for
most of our fitness classes. Call for info.

YOGA YOGA YOGA

Yoga Thursdays $40
Jan. 19-Mar. 23, 9:15am -10:15am

Yoga Mondays $32
Jan. 23— Mar. 20, 5:30pm-6:30pm

Chair Yoga $35
Thurs. Jan. 19-Mar. 23, 10:30-11:30am

YOGA DROP-IN FEE: $5.00
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FAMILY MARTIAL ARTS

Parent / Child Martial Arts age 4+
Tues. & Thurs. Jan. 17—Mar. 16

6:00—6:30 pm $40/adult, $40 child,
$10 each additional family member.
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Urban Homesteading Workshops
Pre-Register: $18 per class
Meets Saturdays 2:00—4:00 pm

1/14: Free Talk from 2:00—3:00pm
1/21: Cheese Making

1/28: Pruning/Grafting (location TBA)
2/4: Soap Making

2/11: Sourdough

2/18: Kombucha, Sauerkraut

6/3: Preserve Fruits and Veggies
6/10: Edible Landscaping/foragin
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TECHNOLOGY

The Computer Tutorial $20
Tues. Jan. 31, 1:00-3:00pm

Digital Camera How to Use $25
Fri. Feb. 17, 1:00—3:30pm

Digital Photos: how to organize $25
Fri. Mar. 10, 1:00-3:30pm

Improve Memory using your PC $20
Tues. April 25, 1:00-3:00pm
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